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Oct. 17 
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Oct. 24 

Oct. 27 

Oct. 31 

Nov. 4 

Cedarville College 
11 Yellow Jackets 11 

1998 Men's Soccer Schedule 

CAPITAL UNIVERSITY 

Houghton College (at Roberts Wesleyan) 

at Roberts Wesleyan College 

OTTERBEIN COLLEGE 

at Wilmington College 

at Wittenberg University 

GRACE COLLEGE 

MT. VERNON NAZARENE COLLEGE* 

at Ohio Dominican College* 

at University of Rio Grande* 

WALSH UNIVERSITY* 

at Geneva College* 

ST. VINCENT COLLEGE* (Homecoming) 

at Tiffin University* 

at Malone College* 

SHAWNEE STATE UNIVERSITY* 

at Asbury College 

DENISON UNIVERSITY 

HOME MATCHES IN BOLD CAPS 
* American Mideast Conference Games 
All Starting Times Local 
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2:00 

3:00 

3:00 

7:00 

4:00 

3:00 
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